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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  JANUARY 24, 2001    LOCATION: HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS 
Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady 

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Dick Houck 

Judges: Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith 

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, James Cavin 

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, James Game 

Ring Announcer: Thomas Treiber 

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions 

Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer 
 

Contestants 
 

Results 
 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

IKPITAN DENNY OKOEBOR 
Temple City, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JAMEEL Mc MCLINE 
North Bergen, NJ 

Mc Cline won by TKO 2:59 of  the 1st 
round. 

CA034013 
 
 

NJ041381 

 
 

10 

08/10/71 
 
 

05/20/70 

224 
 
 

256 

Suspend Okoebor until 03/11/01 
No contact until 02/24/01 
 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

GERALD NOBLES 
Philadelphia, PA 

----- vs ----- 
SEDRECK SYLVESTER FIELDS 
Augusta, GA 

Nobles won by unanimous decision. 
 

NOBLES   -   FIELDS 
97-89; 96-90; 96-90 

Castellano - Graham - Smith 

PA041357 
 
 

CA046642 

 
 

10 

01/04/71 
 
 

09/11/72 

237 
 
 

237 

Suspend Nobles until both hands are 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 07/24/01  
Suspend Fields until 02/24/01 
No contact until 02/14/01 
 
Referee:  Jay Nady 

TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS 
Colorado Springs, CO 

----- vs ----- 
DAVID URIAH NA’IL 
Fayetteville, NC 

Griffis won by unanimous decision. 
 

GRIFFIS   -   NA’IL 
80-72; 80-72; 80-72 

Bellegia – Houck - Moretti 

IL009630 
 
 

NC048896 

 
 

8 

08/19/74 
 
 

11/30/70 

208 
 
 

210 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

CHESTER L. HUGHES 
Katy, TX 

----- vs ----- 
JEREMIAH JOHNSON 
Shreveport, LA 

Hughes won by TKO 1:51 of the 3rd 
round. 

TX047229 
 
 

LA054423 

 
 

4 

07/20/73 
 
 

10/05/73 

244 
 
 

216 

Suspend Johnson until right elbow is 
cleared by Dr. or no contest until 07/24/01 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

MARK ANDREW TULLIUS 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
TODD ORAN DIGGS 
Las Vegas, NV 

Diggs won by majority decision. 
 

DIGGS   -   TULLIUS 
38-38; 40-36; 40-36 

Bellegia – Castellano - Graham 

CA052581 
 
 

NV016952 

 
 

4 

08/19/72 
 
 

01/13/71 

236 
 
 

267 

 
 
 
 
Referee:  Kenny Bayless 

KEITH DEWAYNE GOVAN 
Phoenix, AZ 

----- vs ----- 
STACY NORVELL FRAZIER 
Lake Charles, LA 

Frazier won by KO :31 of the 2nd 
round. 

AZ053130 
 
 

LA016653 

 
 

4 

11/24/71 
 
 

08/25/70 

235 
 
 

259 

Suspend Govan until 03/11/01 
No contact until 02/24/01 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

 


