STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

COMMISSION MEMBERS:

Chairman: Dr. Elias Ghanem

Amy Ayoub Glenn Carano Dr. Flip Homansky Dr. Luther Mack

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner

BOXING SHOW RESULTS

DATE: JANUARY 24, 2001 LOCATION: HARD ROCK HOTEL & CASINO, LAS VEGAS

Referees: Kenny Bayless, Toby Gibson, Jay Nady

Judges: Bill Bellegia, Carol Castellano, Bill Graham, Dick Houck

Judges: Dave Moretti, Dalby Shirley, Paul Smith

Timekeepers: Al Bisek, James Cavin

Ringside Doctors: William Berliner, James Game

Ring Announcer: Thomas Treiber

Promoter: Cedric Kushner Promotions

Matchmaker: Eric Bottjer

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
IKPITAN DENNY OKOEBOR Temple City, CA	Mc Cline won by TKO 2:59 of the 1 st round.	CA034013		08/10/71	224	Suspend Okoebor until 03/11/01 No contact until 02/24/01
JAMEEL Mc MCLINE North Bergen, NJ		NJ041381	10	05/20/70	256	Referee: Jay Nady
GERALD NOBLES Philadelphia, PA	Nobles won by unanimous decision.	PA041357		01/04/71	237	Suspend Nobles until both hands are cleared by Dr. or no contest until 07/24/01 Suspend Fields until 02/24/01
SEDRECK SYLVESTER FIELDS Augusta, GA	NOBLES - FIELDS 97-89; 96-90; 96-90 Castellano - Graham - Smith	CA046642	10	09/11/72	237	No contact until 02/14/01 Referee: Jay Nady
TALMADGE EUGENE GRIFFIS Colorado Springs, CO	Griffis won by unanimous decision.	IL009630		08/19/74	208	, ,
DAVID URIAH NA'IL Fayetteville, NC	GRIFFIS - NA'IL 80-72; 80-72; 80-72 Bellegia – Houck - Moretti	NC048896	8	11/30/70	210	Referee: Kenny Bayless
CHESTER L. HUGHES Katy, TX	Hughes won by TKO 1:51 of the 3 rd round.	TX047229		07/20/73	244	Suspend Johnson until right elbow is cleared by Dr. or no contest until 07/24/01
JEREMIAH JOHNSON Shreveport, LA		LA054423	4	10/05/73	216	Referee: Toby Gibson
MARK ANDREW TULLIUS Henderson, NV	Diggs won by majority decision.	CA052581		08/19/72	236	
TODD ORAN DIGGS Las Vegas, NV	DIGGS - TULLIUS 38-38; 40-36; 40-36 Bellegia – Castellano - Graham	NV016952	4	01/13/71	267	Referee: Kenny Bayless
KEITH DEWAYNE GOVAN Phoenix, AZ vs	Frazier won by KO :31 of the 2 nd round.	AZ053130		11/24/71	235	Suspend Govan until 03/11/01 No contact until 02/24/01
STACY NORVELL FRAZIER Lake Charles, LA		LA016653	4	08/25/70	259	Referee: Toby Gibson